

## PACHET INSTALATII 3

I.D.: 43823163

---

Data publicarii	30.08.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.416,81 RON - 3.416,81 RON

---

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1 35010440006 TEAVA PVC D400 SN4 6ML #2000000410074 buc 2  
588.1515 699.9003 1399.8007 2 24101600006 COND.APA PE100 D160 PN10 6ML  
#2000000410081 buc 1 361.2605 429.9 429.9 3 50116180001 MUFA ELECTROSUDABILA V  
D.180 F1 #2000000410036 buc 6 100.7563 119.9 719.3998 4 50116160001 MUFA  
ELECTROSUDABILA V D.160 F1 #2000000410043 buc 6 73.5294 87.5 524.9999 5  
61710063032 PIESA BRANSARE PN10 D 63X1 #2000000359922 buc 10 7.479 8.9 89.0001 6  
61710090032 PIESA BRANSARE PN10 D.90X1 F1 #2000000410050 buc 10 11.3445 13.5  
134.9995 7 24101800006 TUB APA POTABILA PE100 CERT D.180X10.7MM PN10SDR17  
#2000000410067 buc 1 445.2941 529.9 529.9 8 MULE32\*32 MUFA LEGATURA PE  
32\*32#6420330008134 #5948784001576 buc 20 6.6387 7.9001 158.0011 9 ELEMCPAT32  
ELEMENT CAPAT 32#6420330009193 #5948784002016 buc 10 3.7815 4.5 44.9998 10  
ELEMCPAT25 ELEMENT CAPAT 25#2000000096988/6420330009186 #5948784002009 buc  
10 2.9412 3.5 35.0003

---